## **SCAC Corporate Partner Contract**

**COMPANY INFORMATION** List the information below exactly as you would like it to appear on the signage, name badges and printed materials.



Company/Organization				
*Main Contact				
Title		Phone		
Mailing Address				
Email		Website		
Type of Business				
*Individual to receive initial email out	clining partner benefits, annual r	enewal notice and other import	ant correspondences.	
EVENT/ADVERTISING	CONTACTS List the cont	tact(s) for advertising and event registra	tion. Deadlines will apply.	
Event Contact		Title		
Email		Phone		
Advertising Contact		Company		
Email	Phone			
COMMITMENT LEVEL				
Select Partner Level:				
Platinum Partner-\$10,000	Gold Partner-\$5,000	Silver Partner-\$3,000	Bronze Partner-\$1,500	
Company Representative		Title		
Signature		Date		

## 2021 SCAC TERMS OF PARTNERSHIP

The completed form is a commitment, subject to acceptance by the SCAC, to be a SCAC Corporate Partner and upon such acceptance will constitute a contract.

- 1. Payment. Payment must be received with completed and signed "SCAC Corporate Partner Contract" to be guaranteed. If paying by credit card, please contact Tish Anderson directly at (803)779-7610. No cancellations or refunds will be issued after receipt. Upon request, companies will be allowed up to 30 days to pay by check. If full payment is not received within 30 days, all benefits will be terminated. The program will be run on a calendar year basis beginning January 1 through December 31.
- 2. Credit. If SCAC extended a credit to your company, the amount will be deducted from the level selected above.
- **3. Event Attendees.** Complimentary or discount registration is included in each level. SCAC staff will reach out to the event contact listed above prior to each event.
- **4. Advertising.** Complimentary or discounted advertising in SCAC publications is included in each level. Stuart Morgan will reach out to the advertising contact listed above.
- **5. Event/Advertising Deadlines.** Please note that deadlines will apply to all complimentary and discounted registrations and advertising. Failure to meet these deadlines constitutes forfeiture of the partnership benefit. For specific questions regarding advertising, please contact Stuart Morgan at smorgan@scac.sc.
- **6. Exclusive Benefits**. Companies interested in the SCAC Corporate Partner Program are highly encouraged to sign up early. Exclusive benefits will be available on a first-come, first-served basis.